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ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ 

 

                                                                        100 м  брасс - девочки 2004 г. р. и моложе  

1 Русакова Дарья 2004 Звезда Рыбное 1,59,15 1 юн.р.  

2 Ершова Анна 2004 ДЮСШ Пронский район 2,08,49 2 юн.р.  

3 Лютикова Алина 2004 ВВС Волна Рязань 2,08,60 2 юн.р.  

4 Морозова Ксения 2004 Лидер Касимов 2,08,83 2 юн.р.  

100 м  брасс - девочки 2003 г. р. 

1 Мамонова Анастасия 2003 Звезда Рыбное 1,47,29 1 юн.р.  

2 Филатова Анастасия 2003 Звезда Рыбное 1,50,07 1 юн.р.  

3 Текучева Анастасия 2003 ВВС Волна Рязань 1,58,02 1 юн.р.  

4 Юдина Евгения 2003 Лидер Касимов 2,01,28 1 юн.р.  

5 Катровская Софья 2003 ВВС Волна Рязань 2,13,16 2 юн.р.  

6 Машкавцова Елизавета 2003 Арена Шилово 2,14,84 2 юн.р.  

                                                                  100 м  брасс - девочки 2002 г. р.  

1 Фомина Ирина 2002 Лидер Касимов 1,29,84 2 разряд  

2 Счисляева Оксана 2002 ВВС Волна Рязань 1,43,58 3 разряд  

  100 м  брасс - девочки 2001 г. р. 

1 Смирнова Елена 2001 Звезда Рыбное 1,41,94 3 разряд  

2 Борскина Екатерина 2001 Арена Шилово 1,59,19 1 юн.р.  

         

 

 



     100 м  брасс - девочки 2000 г.р.      

1 Породина Алина 2000 Арена Шилово 1,46,81 1 юн.р.  

2 Сенюшкина Полина 2000 ДЮСШ Александр-Невский 1,53,98 1 юн.р.  

             100 м  брасс - девочки 1999 г.р. и моложе    

1 Драчик Варвара 1999 ДЮСШ Пронский район 1,40,94 3 разряд  

2 Щербакова Мария 1999 Арена Шилово 1,41,49 3 разряд  

                                                                                    100 м  брасс - мальчики 2004 г. р. и моложе          

1 Табунов Иван 2004 Лидер Касимов 1,36,04 1 юн.р.  

2 Герасин Никита 2004 Арена Шилово 1,49,90 2 юн.р.  

3 Круглов Максим 2004 ВВС Волна Рязань 1,56,14 2 юн.р.  

4 Печенкин Макар 2005 Звезда Рыбное 1,57,80 2 юн.р.  

5 Ивашкин Никита 2004 Лидер Касимов 1,58,06 2 юн.р.  

6 Василевский Степан 2004 ВВС Волна Рязань 2,06,09 2 юн.р.  

7 Агеев Вадим 2004 Арена Шилово 2,21,12 2 юн.р.  

8 Евстюшкин Даниил 2004 Арена Шилово 2,34,40 2 юн.р.  

   100 м  брасс - мальчики 2003 г.р.   

1 Зобов Михаил 2003 Лидер Касимов 1,51,12 2 юн.р.  

2 Сидоров Евгений 2003 ВВС Волна Рязань 1,51,98 2 юн.р.  

3 Морозов Иван 2003 Арена Шилово 1,53,56 2 юн.р.  

4 Мацнев Александр 2003 ВВС Волна Рязань 1,53,85 2 юн.р.  

5 Минашкин Григорий 2003 Арена Шилово 2,20,39 2 юн.р.  

 100 м  брасс - мальчики 2002  г.р.   

1 Зикеев Виктор 2002 Метеор Михайлов 1,41,66 1 юн.р.  

2 Гулин Даниил 2002 Звезда Рыбное 1,43,19 2 юн.р.  

 

 

 



 100 м  брасс - мальчики 2001 г.р.   

1 Шильцов Олег 2001 Арена Шилово 1,32,47 1 юн.р.  

2 Воробьев Егор 2001 Лидер Касимов 1,47,80 2 юн.р.  

3 Гненный Денис 2001 Арена Шилово ДК --------  

 100 м  брасс - мальчики 2000 г.р.   

1 Политкин Илья 2000 Арена Шилово 2,00,36 2 юн.р.  

2 Лукашкин Никита 2000 Арена Шилово 2,02,02 2 юн.р.  

 100 м  брасс - мальчики 1999 г.р. и моложе   

1 Штыленко Антон 1999 Арена Шилово 1,22,30 3 разряд  

2 Сидоров Кирилл 1999 Лидер Касимов 1,24,54 3 разряд  

3 Чикучинов Евгений 1996 Метеор Михайлов 1,25,41 3 разряд  

4 Киселев Дмитрий 1999 Лидер Касимов 1,27,21 3 разряд  

5 Маренков Александр 1998 Арена Шилово 1,44,64 2 юн.р.  

 100 м  н/сп - девочки 2004 г. р. и моложе 

1 Дубешко Анастасия 2004 Звезда Рыбное 1,32,27 3 разряд  

2 Точилина Полина 2005 Арена Шилово 1,54,96 2 юн.р.  

3 Одуденко Арина 2005 Арена Шилово 1,59,98 2 юн.р.  

4 Овечкина Полина 2004 ДЮСШ Пронский район 2,11,37 2 юн.р.  

 100 м  н/сп - девочки 2003 г.р. 

1 Божко Мария 2003 Звезда Рыбное 1,43,75 1 юн.р.  

2 Рожнова Александра 2003 Арена Шилово 1,43,96 1 юн.р.  

3 Жоголева Софья 2003 Звезда Рыбное 1,47,39 2 юн.р.  

4 Луппова Александра 2003 Арена Шилово 2,06,36 2 юн.р.  

 

 

 

 



 100 м  н/сп - девочки 2002 г.р. 

1 Антипова Дарья 2002 Звезда Рыбное 1,35,77 1 юн.р.  

 

 100 м  н/сп - девочки 2001 г.р. 

1 Козлова Юлия 2001 Лидер Касимов 1,17,23 2 разряд  

100 м  н/сп - мальчики 2004 г. р. и моложе    

1 Шильцов Дмитрий 2004 Арена Шилово 1,30,97 1 юн.р.  

2 Максимцев Матвей 2004 ДЮСШ Пронский район 1,45,48 2 юн.р.  

3 Кузькин Алексей 2004 Арена Шилово 1,45,71 2 юн.р.  

4 Тарубаров Егор 2005 Звезда Рыбное 1,51,46 2 юн.р.  

5 Родин Кирилл 2004 ВВС Волна Рязань 2,08,14 2 юн.р.  

6 Федоров Илья 2005 Арена Шилово 2,41,03 2 юн.р.  

7 Савенко Матвей 2004 Арена Шилово 2,49,68 2 юн.р.  

100 м  н/сп - мальчики 2003 г.р.  

1 Субботин Данила 2003 Метеор Михайлов 1,29,67 1 юн.р.  

2 Морозов Александр 2003 Звезда Рыбное 1,31,51 1 юн.р.  

3 Кабанов Егор 2003 Арена Шилово 1,35,58 2 юн.р.  

4 Алышев Кирилл 2003 Арена Шилово 1,41,46 2 юн.р.  

5 Сидорин Кирилл 2003 Арена Шилово 1,58,77 2 юн.р.  

100 м  н/сп - мальчики 2002 г.р.  

1 Колокольцев Данила 2002 ВВС Волна Рязань 1,27,69 1 юн.р.  

2 Баранов Матвей 2002 Арена Шилово 1,28,45 1 юн.р.  

3 Толстов Иван 2002 Звезда Рыбное 1,32,97 1 юн.р.  

4 Шиночкин Егор 2002 ВВС Волна Рязань 1,33,35 1 юн.р.  

 

 

 



100 м  н/сп - мальчики 2001 г.р.  

1 Рубцов Даниил 2001 Лидер Касимов 1,18,09 3 разряд  

2 Амелин Артем 2001 Арена Шилово 1,20,30 3 разряд  

                                                             100 м  н/сп - мальчики 2000 г.р.   

1 Филиппов Егор 2000 ВВС Волна Рязань 1,28,68 1 юн.р.  

100 м  н/сп - юноши 1999 г.р. и моложе  

1 Шамандрин Никита 1999 ВВС Волна Рязань 1,16,70 3 разряд  

2 Топычканов Никита 1996 Арена Шилово 1,22,90 3 разряд  

 100 м  батт. - девочки 2004 г. р. и моложе 

1 Дубешко Анастасия 2004 Звезда Рыбное 1,45,95 2 юн.р.  

2 Алаева Анна 2004 Арена Шилово 2,15,33 2 юн.р.  

 100 м  батт. - девочки 2003 г.р. 

1 Чернухина Кристина 2003 Лидер Касимов 1,25,17 3 разряд  

2 Филатова Анастасия 2003 Звезда Рыбное 1,51,60 2 юн.р.  

3 Рожнова Александра 2003 Арена Шилово 1,56,05 2 юн.р.  

4 Тришкина Кристина 2003 Арена Шилово 1,57,98 2 юн.р.  

 100 м  батт. - девочки 2001 г.р. 

1 Елисеева Елена 2001 ДЮСШ Пронский район 1,52,65 2 юн.р.  

 100 м  батт. - девушки 1999 г. р. и старше 

1 Степушина Кристина 1997 Арена Шилово 1,36,02 1 юн.р.  

 100 м  батт. - мальчики 2004 г. р. и моложе 

1 Круглов Максим 2004 ВВС Волна Рязань 1,56,21 2 юн.р.  

2 Печенкин Макар 2005 Звезда Рыбное 2,12,14 2 юн.р.  

3 Смиякин Павел 2004 ДЮСШ Пронский район 2,18,97 2 юн.р.  

  

 

 



100 м  батт. - мальчики 2003 г.р. 

1 Танюшкин Матвей 2003 Арена Шилово 1,38,82 2 юн.р.  

2 Бережнов Сергей 2003 ДЮСШ Пронский район 1,40,08 2 юн.р.  

3 Морозов Александр 2003 Звезда Рыбное 1,42,17 2 юн.р.  

4 Милакин Данила 2003 ВВС Волна Рязань 1,47,96 2 юн.р.  

5 Желтяков Вячеслав 2003 Звезда Рыбное 1,48,59 2 юн.р.  

6 Кабанов Егор 2003 Арена Шилово 1,51,83 2 юн.р.  

7 Мацнев Александр 2003 ВВС Волна Рязань 1,52,63 2 юн.р.  

 100 м  батт. - мальчики 2002 г.р. 

1 Кондращов Дмитрий 2002 Звезда Рыбное 1,36,28 2 юн.р.  

 100 м  батт. - мальчики 2001 г.р. 

1 Шильцов Олег 2001 Арена Шилово 1,33,13 2 юн.р.  

2 Авраменко Даниил 2001 Звезда Рыбное 1,39,60 2 юн.р.  

3 Гненный Денис 2001 Арена Шилово 1,52,02 2 юн.р.  

 100 м  батт. - юноши 1999 г.р. и старше 

1 Лузгин Сергей 1996 Метеор Михайлов 1,18,28 3 разряд  

2 Игнатов Дмитрий 1998 Арена Шилово 1,26,50 1 юн.р.  

 100 м  в/с - девочки 2004 г. р. и моложе 

1 Морозова Ксения 2004 Лидер Касимов 1,31,42 1 юн.р.  

2 Русакова Дарья 2004 Звезда Рыбное 1,44,12 2 юн.р.  

3 Алаева Анна 2004 Арена Шилово 1,45,93 2 юн.р.  

4 Фомина Виктория 2004 Метеор Михайлов 1,48,22 2 юн.р.  

5 Колотвина Софья 2005 ВВС Волна Рязань 1,48,31 2 юн.р.  

6 Овечкина Полина 2004 ДЮСШ Пронский район 1,58,13 2 юн.р.  

7 Демехина Елизавета 2005 Арена Шилово 2,03,16 2 юн.р.  

8 Ершова Анна 2004 ДЮСШ Пронский район 2,06,35 2 юн.р.  



9 Чикина Соня 2004 Арена Шилово 2,13,26 2 юн.р.  

10 Позднякова Дарья 2004 Арена Шилово 2,15,15 2 юн.р.  

11 Ярошик Анастасия 2004 Арена Шилово 2,26,66 2 юн.р.  

12 Колесникова Полина 2006 Арена Шилово 2,45,86 2 юн.р.  

100 м  в/с - девочки 2003 г. р. 

1 Чернухина Кристина 2003 Лидер Касимов 1,18,93 3 разряд  

2 Мамонова Анастасия 2003 Звезда Рыбное 1,27,88 1 юн.р.  

3 Божко Мария 2003 Звезда Рыбное 1,32,78 1 юн.р.  

4 Тришкина Кристина 2003 Арена Шилово 1,40,26 2 юн.р.  

5 Жоголева Софья 2003 Звезда Рыбное 1,45,35 2 юн.р.  

6 Юдина Евгения 2003 Лидер Касимов 1,45,56 2 юн.р.  

100 м  в/с - девочки 2002 г. р. 

1 Фомина Ирина 2002 Лидер Касимов 1,14,88 3 разряд  

2 Антипова Дарья 2002 Звезда Рыбное 1,25,20 1 юн.р.  

3 Счисляева Оксана 2002 ВВС Волна Рязань 1,28,60 1 юн.р.  

4 Кирьянова Алина 2002 Метеор Михайлов 1,28,77 1 юн.р.  

5 Колесникова Соня 2002 Арена Шилово 1,56,67 2 юн.р.  

100 м  в/с - девочки 2001 г. р. 

1 Козлова Юлия 2001 Лидер Касимов 1,11,50 2 разряд  

2 Смирнова Елена 2001 Звезда Рыбное 1,21,68 3 разряд  

3 Осина Алина 2001 Арена Шилово 1,28,09 1 юн.р.  

4 Елисеева Елена 2001 ДЮСШ Пронский район 1,30,60 1 юн.р.  

100 м  в/с - девочки 2000 г. р. 

1 Кабанова Алина 2000 Метеор Михайлов 1,21,40 3 разряд  

2 Сенюшкина Полина 2000 ДЮСШ Александр Невский 1,23,09 1 юн.р.  

3 Куликова Юлия 2000 ДЮСШ Александр Невский 1,32,45 1 юн.р.  



100 м  в/с - девушки 1999 г. р. и старше 

1 Степушина Кристина 1997 Арена Шилово 1,10,87 2 разряд  

2 Драчик Варвара 1999 ДЮСШ Пронский район 1,15,49 3 разряд  

3 Щербакова Мария 1999 Арена Шилово 1,20,40 3 разряд  

4 Сидорова Дарья 1997 ДЮСШ Пронский район 1,22,08 1 юн.р.  

 100 м  в/с - мальчики 2004 г. р. и моложе 

1 Табунов Иван 2004 Лидер Касимов 1,16,82 1 юн.р.  

2 Шильцов Дмитрий 2004 Арена Шилово 1,29,06 2 юн.р.  

3 Тарубаров Егор 2004 Звезда Рыбное 1,35,45 2 юн.р.  

4 Максимцев Матвей 2004 ДЮСШ Пронский район 1,36,38 2 юн.р.  

5 Киселев Леонид 2004 Арена Шилово 1,36,47 2 юн.р.  

6 Ивашкин Никита 2004 Лидер Касимов 1,38,30 2 юн.р.  

7 Митяев Александр 2004 Метеор Михайлов 1,41,44 2 юн.р.  

8 Герасин Никита 2004 Арена Шилово 1,44,41 2 юн.р.  

9 Кузькин Леонид 2004 Арена Шилово 1,50,01 2 юн.р.  

10 Колесников Семен 2004 Арена Шилово 1,56,95 2 юн.р.  

11 Смиякин Павел 2004 ДЮСШ Пронский район 2,06,08 2 юн.р.  

12 Агеев Вадим 2004 Арена Шилово 2,07,46 2 юн.р.  

13 Колюда Дмитрий 2004 Арена Шилово 2,11,77 2 юн.р.  

14 Яшанин Андрей 2005 Арена Шилово 2,17,69 2 юн.р.  

100 м  в/с - мальчики 2003 г. р. 

1 Сидоров Евгений 2003 ВВС Волна Рязань 1,19,48 1 юн.р.  

2 Танюшкин Матвей 2003 Арена Шилово 1,23,28 1 юн.р.  

3 Зобов Михаил 2003 Лидер Касимов 1,23,60 1 юн.р.  

4 Бережнов Сергей 2003 ДЮСШ Пронский район 1,24,19 2 юн.р.  

5 Желтяков Вячеслав 2003 Звезда Рыбное 1,25,80 2 юн.р.  



6 Пентелюк Василий 2003 ДЮСШ Пронский район 1,32,25 2 юн.р.  

7 Милакин Данила 2003 ВВС Волна Рязань 1,37,30 2 юн.р.  

8 Алышев Кирилл 2003 Арена Шилово 1,41,89 2 юн.р.  

9 Хлыстов Денис 2003 Арена Шилово 1,42,79 2 юн.р.  

100 м  в/с - мальчики 2002 г. р. 

1 Колокольцев Данила 2002 ВВС Волна Рязань 1,16,20 1 юн.р.  

2 Баранов Матвей 2002 Арена Шилово 1,18,48 1 юн.р.  

3 Шиночкин Егор 2002 ВВС Волна Рязань 1,22,20 1 юн.р.  

4 Кондрашов Дмитрий 2002 Звезда Рыбное 1,24,06 2 юн.р.  

5 Гулин Даниил 2002 Звезда Рыбное 1,25,99 2 юн.р.  

6 Толстов Иван 2002 Звезда Рыбное 1,27,06 2 юн.р.  

7 Гуторов Андрей 2002 Метеор Михайлов 1,29,67 2 юн.р.  

8 Пентелюк Виктор 2002 ДЮСШ Пронский район 1,42,46 2 юн.р.  

100 м  в/с - мальчики 2001 г. р. 

1 Амелин Артем 2001 Арена Шилово 1,10,87 3 разряд  

2 Рубцов Даниил 2001 Лидер Касимов 1,11,88 3 разряд  

3 Воробьев Егор 2001 Лидер Касимов 1,20,90 1 юн.р.  

4 Авраменко Даниил 2001 Звезда Рыбное 1,22,18 1 юн.р.  

5 Балабанов Андрей 2001 Арена Шилово 1,23,25 1 юн.р.  

100 м  в/с - мальчики 2000 г. р. 

1 Гаврилов Алексей 2000 Метеор Михайлов 1,15,47 1 юн.р.  

2 Филиппов Егор 2000 ВВС Волна Рязань 1,16,71 1 юн.р.  

3 Политкин Илья 2000 Арена Шилово 1,30,43 2 юн.р.  

4 Лукашкин Никита 2000 Арена Шилово 1,36,50 2 юн.р.  

       

       



100 м  в/с - юноши 1999 г. р. и старше 

1 Мельников Артур 1997 ДЮСШ Пронский район 1,01,79 2 разряд  

2 Шамандрин Никита 1999 ВВС Волна Рязань 1,03,17 2 разряд  

3 Сидоров Кирилл 1999 Лидер Касимов 1,03,38 2 разряд  

4 Румянцев Илья 1997 ДЮСШ Пронский район 1,04,85 3 разряд  

5 Киселев Дмитрий 1999 Лидер Касимов 1,05,01 3 разряд  

6 Топычканов Никита 1996 Арена Шилово 1,07,68 3 разряд  

7 Гранков Вадим 1999 Метеор Михайлов 1,07,99 3 разряд  

8 Фомочкин Игорь 1998 Арена Шилово 1,19,59 1 юн.р.  

9 Маренков Александр 1998 Арена Шилово 1,24,49 2 юн.р.  

10 Антошкин Павел 1996 Арена Шилово 1,40,50 2 юн.р.  

 
 

 

 

 

 


